弈科(北京)环境技术有限公司
E.CO (Beijing) Ecotech Co., Ltd 回流潜水泵
Return submersible pump
回流潜水泵
Return submersible pump
概述 Summary
特点 Features
适用条件 Conditions of usage

(A)
桨叶直径
Propeller
Dia.
桨叶转速
Propeller
speed
穿墙管公称通径
Nominal dia. of
sleeve
ERSP 620 480
额定转速 Rated speed：rpm
桨叶直径 Propeller diameter：mm
电机额定功率 Motor rated power： KW
400
ERSP2.5-400-740 QJB-W2.5 2.5 6.8 400 740 400
ERSP1.5-400-740 QJB-W1.5 1.5 4.1 400 740
600
ERSP5-620-480 QJB-W5 5 16 620 480 600
ERSP4-620-480 QJB-W4 4 15 620 480
600
ERSP10-620-480 QJB-W10 10 30 620 480 600
ERSP7.5-620-480 QJB-W7.5 7.5 23 620 480
600
ERSP18.5-760-480 QJB-W18.5 18.5 42 760 480 800
ERSP15-620-480 QJB-W15 15 39 620 480
800
回流潜水泵采用自动耦合安装系统，不用任何机械拆
卸便可迅速提升，方便快捷。
本设备除穿墙管需预埋外，导杆、起吊杆用膨胀螺栓
与池体连接，无需预埋件。预埋件和拍门由用户自行
采购安装。
The reflux submersible pump employs the automatic coupling
installation system, which facilitates quick elevation without any
mechanical dismantling, hence the convenience and quickness.
Apart from the wall entrance sleeves that require
preembedding, the guide rod and lifting rod of the present
equipment are to be connected with the pond wall with the use
of expansion bolts without the need of any other pre-embedded
parts.
The pre-embedded parts and the covering door shall be
purchased and installedby the users.
Installation system
ERSP22-760-480 QJB-W22 22 50 760 480
性能曲线 Performance curves
弈科(北京)环境技术有限公司
E.CO (Beijing) Ecotech Co., Ltd 回流潜水泵
Return submersible pump